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Q0/TP|WS | TPRES 00 RES | EVALINVI MY T T
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B1100 Johor Bahry, JORGT.
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TOTAL SN RINGIT | AM
~FGTACPARTS WAGNGIT | AWM 28.600.69
o et P L S —
Bl
Labes ) aai |3 220000 7
e
0 00 oty panting on scodent damage Me) ) I
Towng charges 5 o
itmhﬂ-_-r.m'_ §__S0m] seef
Labour to ratar coSont thedh wysiom | § 0000| *ao
Latowt o replace AC condensar vacuurm rell arcon gas 5 20000 | 7Tz
1o I headismp_checs wying Sysiem ) 0000 | Jf
To 90 computer wheel abgrment ST
Vo g ot body skgaman $A4~ 00001 X
Total Labour 14000
——GRAND TOTAL | M 31,740.69

Page 2




gk iy POLIS DIRAJA MALAYSIA

¥
‘g %{_’_E .?, REPOT POLIS

L

Balal TRAFIK JOHOR BAHRU(S) Pegawal Penylasat G230s8
Daerah JBAHRU SELATAN No Repot Bersangkut TRAFIK JOHOF
Kontinjen JOHOR (S)/020086/16
No Repot TRAFIK JOHOR BAHRU(S)021001/16

Tarikh 28/00/2016

Waktu 1510 PM

Bahasa Diterima B Malaysia

Butir-butir Penerima Ropot

Nama : JENEFFER TAY No Personel : R1G0818 Pangkat : KONE
Butir-butir Jurubahasa (Jika Ada)

Nama: — No K/P (Baru) : — No Polis/Tenter
No Paspot: — Bahasa Asal : —

Alamat: —

Butir-butir Pengadu

Nama : KUAN MING HAI

No K/P (Baru) : 661128106648 No Polis/Tentera : — No Paspot : —

No Sijil Beranak : —

Jantina : Lelaki Tarikh Lahir : 29/11/1066 Umur : 48 tahun @ bulan
Keturunan : Cina Warganegara : Malaysia

Pekerjaan ;: SWASTA
Alamat Tempat Tinggal : BLK 1 1-2-5 FLAT TAMAN JINJANG BARU KUALA LUMPUR WILAYAH
PERSEKUTUAN , 52000, KUALA LUMPUR

Alamat Ibu/Bapa : —

Alamat Pejabat : —

No Tel (Rumah) : — No Tel (Pejabat) : — No Tal (HP) : 016623417
Emel . —

Pengadu Menyatakan:-

PADA 28/9/2016 JAM LEBIH KURANG 1250HRS. SAYA MEMANDU M/KAR NO WNH4487 DARIPAD
JAYA @ HENDAK KE PERMAS JAYA 10, APABILA SAYA SAMPAI DI JALAN PERMAS 7. Y
JALAN TERUS, TIBA-TIBA SEBUAH M/KAR NO SGM7344K DATANG DARIPADA ARAH B C
MEMBELOK KE KANAN SECARA MENGEJUT, SAYA BREK DAN ELAK TERLANGGAR M/ E

TIDAK CEDERA. KEROSAKAN M/KAR BAHAGIAN HADAPAN; BUMPER, LAMPU, BON MUDGL
LAIN-LAIN KEROSAKAN BELUM PASTI. SEKIAN LAPORAN SAYA /

Tandatangan Pengadu: Tandatangan Jurubahasa(Jika ada) T Pene

MG

Bidi) Insp

Aalal PollrYrmafl- (135)
JOMC ¥ L el



KETUA POLIS DAERAH

IBU PEJABAT POLIS DAERAH JOHOR BAHRU SELATAN
80250 JOHOR BAHRU

, JOHOR

Tel 072237977 Samb

Pegawai Penyiasal INSP SURAYA BINTI BIDI(G23058)

Mo Pengaduan TRAFIK JOHOR BAHRU(S)/020886/16
Tarikh Kejadian -28/00/2016

Tankh Celak -2B/08/2016

Dicetak Oleh G23058

(Rajah Kasar Tidak Mengikut Skala)
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Menmen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

View Sent Message

This madl is associated with
*WNH4497 (CO4D2442)

™
KLaN HING HAl
Sep 78 2016 12:D0AM
[BExX KOK SWEE]
Autoexcel Engineering Pte Lid

mesand | View Reoments | #rmt Message | Delte Mosssge | Forward |
Fram LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid [LKK_HG), sernt on 21/710/2019 16:43 PM,
To lyrr khongifises com.sg; AXA_SG

Subject  Re: <Seek Mandate> CO40214412

Dear Lymn,
Dffer acceated. Please send back adjuster repart for our necessany sttion.

Thank you.,
|ﬂ!ﬁh‘iﬂ

<= Driginal Message —>
From: AXA_SG

T lynnkhongiBans. com sg; Lk _HD
CLC: AXA_SG

Sent On: 07/10,/3019 08:33 AM
Sutpect: Re: CO40I442

2

Hi Mg Kwan,

Repropose mandale

COR & LTA to proceed with mandate request

LOU S520/04y (approa. AMSED) for O days = SE18D
TOTAL S53480,50

Thanks

Regards
Lynn

«- Original Messaga --»

From! LEM_HQ

Ta: lyrn whangBass com sg
CC: AXA_SG

Sent On: L4710/2019 0356 PM
Subject: Re: CO402442

Dear Lynn,
We refer to the abowe matter
1t was reported that Tnsursd has boen charged by Maia traffic police. 01 making & left tum. TP travel straight.

Surnmary to offer 1o reparer Autoexcel Engineenng Pte Lid is as follows

TP CLATMED {RM} REVISED - TO OFFER |
Cost of Repalr 12,000.00 10,000.00 (MV)
Loss of Use ($60 = 4 days) {4250 x § days) 2,250.00 2,250.00
GIA search
Eubstotsl 14,250.00 12,250.00

Arlevant supsorting clakm decuments are unloaded in merimen for vour perusal.
‘We pesi your mandate et §1,840.90. Kindly refer to gur adjuster report i Menmaen for your parasal.
For your approval and/or further instruction plosse.

Thank you.
Meikwan

<= Original Message —>

hitps://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCUmail&fuseaction=dsp... 21/10/2019



Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

From: LEE_HQ

To: sashe.gomsiilans . com.sg

CC: AXA_S5G; admin-aiikkaubo.oom

Sent Om: 26/09/2019 0206 PM

Subject: COA02442

Doar Sasne,

We refer o [he above matter

It was reported thal Insured has been chiarged by Msia traffic golice. Of making & left turn. TP travel straight.

Summary to offer to repairer Autoexcsd Engineenng Pte Lid s as follows

TP CLAIMED (RM) REVISED - T OFFER |
Cost of Repair S 10,000,080 (MV)
Loss of Use ($60 x 4 days) ($250 x 9 doys) 2.250.00 3 34 00
GIA search
o 14,350,00 12,250,00

Rolewant supporting chalm docurments are upioeded |» mermen for your perusal,
We semk your mondate st $3.840.90. Kindly refer to our bdjuster report in Merimen for your perusal.
For your spproval andfor furtner nstrection please.

Thank you.
Meikwan

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY
There are no documents

hitps://sigapore. merimen.comvclaims/index.cfm? fusebox=8VCmail&fuseaction=dsp... 217102019



HENG LAl HUAT MOTOR WGHKSHﬂi
(JMOETEE00-M)
Ne. 3, Jalan Austin Heighis 1/15,
Taman Mount Austin,
E1100 Jaho H.ahlu Johar,

ATTN : MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT ( T.P ) WITHOUT PREJUDICE

At ARA INSuedneg Qﬂﬂﬂfﬂi’ﬂ He H’Ol

Dear Sirf Mdm,

Accident Invalving our vehicle No NHH ”'H'I'q:;’ &yuurlmurgvnhidg 5‘.-?[}‘/[ ?3”’#1(’

Date of Accident - ?f&'ﬂQJr}'g}b - Aleng /At Mﬂ}ﬂgfiﬁ

Refer to the matter. The accident was caused solely by the nnﬂgen:a of your insured and as & result the
following costs and losses had incurred. ;

AMOUNT
1 FINAL REPAIR BILL INCLUDE GST 58 Pm 1,000 |:
2 SURVEYOR REPORT FEE e | W S LH-' |
3 RENTALBILL . 58
Low ' Mn’fm 350 « ss Fm 950 |t
4 TP INSURANCE SEARCH __mi'ufaﬂft’ Qartn  ss ?3. )'?- l
5 OTHER DOCUMENT o= 5§
TOTAL:  ss ¢ M, D50 |r
canp £J (: |

Please kirdly let us have yaur confirmation to settle our clalm within 30 days
Kindly contact Rvan Soh regardi the above matter,

flyan Soh A

Tel - 645435654
Hi*: 93825367

180, Sim A MJ

i & Halg Qddeess



(JMOETHE00-M|

PRO - FORMA

HENG LAI HUAT MOTOR WORKSHOP

No. 3. Jalan Austin Heights 1/15, Taman Mount Austin,

81100 Johor Bahru, Johor
Tel / Fax - 07-361 0318

02/1212016 _ o
DATE INVOICENO: TP |+1)
O AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTELTD :
8 SHENTON WAY WNH 4487
#2701 . AXA TOWER VEH NO -
SINGAPORE 068811 PROTON
MODEL » WAJA
) g DESCRIPTION AMOUNT RM
Accident Date . 28009/20186
Lump Sum Repair, Supply Parts RM 12,000.00
Labour Spray Painting , etc
Sub - Total RM 12,000.00
mﬁ_aklmmmummm TOTAL RM 12,000.00

payable to Hang Lal Huat Motor Workshop
for HENG LAI HUAT MOTOR WORKSHOP
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S1UIWEAVE 120025 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 4034933 VEL = (031 2SR50 FAN @ (0651 G25640 5

10 August 2017

BEK KOK SWEE

BLK 538 Ang Mo Kio Ave 10
#18-2571

Singapore 560538

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF : CC4/AXA16018755/Kwb3
YOUR REF : SGM 7344K

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGM 7344K & WNH 4497 ALONG PERMAS 7 Johor Bahru
ON 28/09/2016

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim
against your policy.

We have received a claim from Autoexcel Engineering Pte Ltd acting on behalf of the
owner of WNH 4497 against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. You
intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the

following to Vivianlau@lkkauto.com_within 7 days if not provided at our reporting
centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

« Police report, Police Investigation resull, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim



! '!U Auta

- [ Consuffonis
Bda DA B Pre L

SEUMEAVE 1, #00-25 PAYA UBEFINDUSTHRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408038 TEL : (0681 02561501 FAX 21065 62304815

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without our prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us 6841 8625 or emalil us at
Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively,

Yours sincerely,

Vivian Lau
Case Handler

DID: 6841|8625

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

c.C. AXA Insurance Ple Lid
(Motor Claims Dept)



LETTER OF AUTHORITY & INDEMNITY

Heng Lai Huat Motor Workshop
No. 3, Jalan Austin Heights 1/15,
Taman Mount Austin,

81100 Johor Bahru, Johor

ACCIDENT CLAIM F Rf}}’ﬂé‘ff TO MY/OUR VEHICLE _I.NHH u(U[qu (“the

Vehicle™) ON L8 I ]

It is hereby declared and agreed that;

2

I/We hereby instruct and authorize you to commence repairs to the Vehicle.

You are further authorised to appoint a firm of solicitors on my/our behalf (“the Lawyers") and
give the Lawyers full instructions as if the appointment is made and instructions are given by
me/us with respect to the conduet of my/our claim against the third party driver and/or his insurers
including if necessary, to commence legal proceedings in Court in my/our name against the third
party(ies).

I/we shall render all cooperation ns requested by you or the Lawyers (which shall include,
attending at the Lawyers" office and/or in Court personally and/or with the driver for signing of
documents, providing statements, perusing and signing Affidavits, and giving evidence, executing
any Discharge Vouchers/Settlement Agreement/Release or such other document as required b the
third party/ third party insurers before you or the Lawyers upon settlement of my/our claim with
the third party/third party insurcrs), U'We understand that should Uwe fail or neglect to render all
co-operation to the Lawyers and as a result of which legal costs is ordered against me/us by the
Court, I/we shall be personally liable to bear the said costs.

You have my/our full authority to instruct my/our Lawyers to negotiate a settlement with the third
party and/or his insurers on such terms as you deem fit, Upon settlement of my/our claim, [/we
hereby imrevocably authorize you to sign any Discharge Voucher or any document to confirm
my/our acceptance of the settlement as full and final discharge of my claim, on my/our behalf.

Upon resolving my/our claim, you are authorised to agree with my/our Lawyers on the amount of
their professional costs and disbursements for acting for me/us and to receive payment of the
balance of the settlement sum on my/our behalf directly.

'We duly authorise you to receive payment of the compensation/settlement monies on my behalf.
I'We further confirm that if I'we receive the compensation/settlement monies in respect of my/our
elaim from the third party/third party insurers, Iwe will inform you of the same and Uwe will
attend at my Lawyers' office or at your workshop to make payment of the costs of repairs, rental,
survey fees, legal costs and disbursements within 7 days of receipt of the compensation/settlement
monies. I/we understand that in the event that I'we fail to do so, you have the right to commence
legal proceedings against us for the full sum of the costs of repair, rental, survey fees and legal
costs and disbursements as a liquidated sum debt and to further claim interests from the date of the
accident to the date of full payment at the rate of 6% per annum and costs on an indemnity basis
(whether before or after Judgment, award or order) for taking any action to recover the amount
owing to you/ the Lawyers.

UWe agree to pay you and the Lawyers the costs of repair, rental, survey fees and legal costs
within 7 days of you giving me/us written notice of the same in the event that my/our claim against

the third party and/or his insurers is not successful or cannot be proceeded with for any of the
following reasons:

(2) Vwe or my/our driver fail, neglect and/or refuse to provide any cooperation required by you or
the Lawyers,



(b) Uwe or.pylour deivay fall, neglect andlor iefuse to altend any Courd hearings or mediations ns
required by the Court or other relevant authoritios, ‘

(c) the driver of the Vehicle is given a warning by the relevant authorities or is fined or juiled or
lias committed a traffic offence or driving related offence with respect to the above referenced
nccident.

(d) The driver of the Vehicle is not my/our authorized driver, servant or agent.

(e) The third party driver or owner is uninsured or fails o report the accident to his/her insurers or
fails 1o co-opernte with his/her insurers or commits a breach of policy conditions resulting in
hisMer insurers refusing (o entertnin my/our claim. )

(f) Uwe or the driver of the Vehicle makes a false report about the accident.

{g) the Court finds mefus/ the driver of the Vehicle linble for more than 50% of the claim,

but otherwise, we confirm that you will walve any lnther claims againgt mefus for any costs
incurred by you in this matter,

Dated § day of [ 201 é

Owner Heng Lai Huat Motor Warkshop

W\ .

Name: EUAN MiNG HAI
NRIC No: £6/129 - 10 - 6649




AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

NOTE:

Wikl N _ SGM 7344K _ Ui iy} |
WNH 4487 (Pweh] | Model PROTON WAJA 1.6 (M)
“Date of Acideny Tine: | 2B/0812016 | SR
Brpan | mm;l?_: M | ‘._- ;hfl?-lﬂ l.'! ___
¥ i B Lol s ‘E,ﬂﬁ.ﬁ_ﬂ R
I..'L”."i'n " $ 180.00 B oy ar 520,000 nay
Fninal (i wny) o | i%- days at § e oy
LTA J Gk '|Hr|!1r +r1. y 55 200
i!l‘” L ':" —
F—— e ———
Fimal S nhiement sum i% 3,4!_!(}.31
Payee Nama | HENG LAl HUAT MOTOR WORKSHOP
i Tkl Parry W I'-l'mp il W pgontarad 7 |1 vis (X)) &0 (edlyindicarn below)
I T o Man GIA Registened Warkshop Agrewsd Labiny __ JO0 i o
B Fat GIA Meghstrred Workihop WO A Agaphealile Vo Mo BIILA Seedaik Mo,
WA Lialalitg ) At it fl ity 1) %
* Adpspardl | asbiliy b e Alled only S chiin colluiens s N g dstee re SOLA dlours nol igirle
[T

1. PLLASE EXPIRESSLY MESERVE YOUI CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF S0 RECUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
THIS SETTLEMENT 15 ON A WITHDUT PREIUNCE NASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTHULD AS AN ADMISSION OF

LIAIILITY OM AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR 1IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER,

I ANA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POUICY TERMS K CONDITIGNS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

nly applicable to rental clam « ARl document are o be wboiied with thee settiement confirmation. I (he ssml rental
agrooment [ mveaicel are mel reeeived wilhin P derys of e siged oonlomation, see will sutoniatically sever L 1o o ol use dlain

i the NIALA pated
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GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

GENERAL  RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
Raffles Cuay #1 . Singapore D4A580
INSURANCE Prove 25 8324 0010 Fax. <65 8224 0030

ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Monday | Friday S8am 1o Spm

! 1
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE O5T Regietration No; M400017733

Third Party insurer Enguiry

Our Ref No GR-16-115025

Diate of Reguest 280672016 Your Aef o Online Purchase

Autoexcal Engineerng Fle Lid

Bik 19 Sector A 201-05

Sin Ming Industnal Estate

Singapore STS67TT

Dear Sindadam,

Enqguiry Daie ZO0a2018

Enguiry By AUTOEXCEL

TP Vehicie No SGMTI44K

Accdent Date 2E08/2016

Enqguiry Result

TF Vehicle No Insuns; Penod of Insurance Irsurer Tel Na
SGMTIAMK AXA Inaursnce Singapore Ple Lid 27040152601 0/2018 6338 7288
Thank You

The smages provided & you ane teken Som e onginal reponts Rarwarnded 10 the oentre by the member of the Ganeral insurince
Associbon of SMQACOe aNd we Lake N0 MMAPONSIDITY 1of ey BCCTECY o CoNWNt and shal be under No kabty whaticever for any loss
o demage amng out of of 0 CONNECHon wilh the MEONS of thes mages

Thus is & computss generated docurmnen! and nequines No signature



A GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
ENERA' RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
afhes . Singapore 048560
INSUME :'hum -mim Fax 65 6224 0030
ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Monday to Friday Sam lo Spm

JECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE ©ST Foegstration No

TAX INVOICE
Our Rel No GR-16-115025
Date of Request ZRO2016 Youw Raef No Oniine Purchase
Autoexcel Engineening Pie Lid
Bik 19 Sectr A #01-05
Sin Ming industnal Estate
Singapore 575677
Dewr SiMadam.
Enguiry Date 29002016
Enquiry By AUTOEXCEL
TP Vehicle No SGMTI44K
Acradent Date 200672018
DESCRIPTION ANIOUNT (35
TP Insurer Enquiry o
== 013
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 200

Thank You
Tres m & computer genarated AoCument and requires NO SIgNEture

For GIARMC Offical use
Cuate
[X] GIRO | | Cash | | Chegue



Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

.«..CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Frocesd Direct Setllsment

CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING |
Lo Szt Est Submitted | Ad) Assignad A B Adj Submitted | 1ns Auth'ed [Status —
04 Oct 2016 Pending for Survey
Main |04 Dct 2016 15:37 553, 1%0.90 593,298.90 Repart
£alit &di Rpt I Ecn Estirmates W Fipe I Cancel Case I

CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS | [Created by insurer]
Insured: BEK KDOK SWEE, 10 S69&75608
Main :
o et |KUAM MING HAL 1D: 651129106643
Wehicls Reg. | 20/09/2016 0O.00 - 59
I s hnd Pate af LOSS: |33 Months and & Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]
Clsim Type: | TP [ CO402442 poaeY/Cover | GA030267 (Comprehensive)
Wehicle Reg, Policy No.
Mo. SGMTISAK (Claimant):
[Insured):
Excwss: 550.00
Aegairer. | Meng Lal Huat Motor Warkshop (MQ) NO 3 JALAN AUSTIN HEIGHTS 1/15, TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN, 51100 Johor Bahru - Tel:
;’:’:T'“r“ AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 8338 7288 . [Mandied by Lynn Khong - SBAD 4852)

Adjuster:

ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED

AXA_SG (07/10/201%): Re: <Senk Mandate> CO402443

AXA_SG (10/04/2019): Re: TP settlemant - C0402442/GA030267 - STATUS
AXA_SG [11/02/2019): Re: TP settiement - CO402442/GAD3026T - STATUS
MA_SG [20/06/2016): Re: TP settiement - CO402442/GADI0ZET - STATUS
AXA_SG (D4/08/2017): TP settlemant - CO402442/GA030267

AXA_EG [DA/10/7018) WP / New TP Assignment - CO401442 /GADI0267

|LKK Aute Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-1561 ... [Handled by KENNETH WONG] ... [Final Rpt due 24/10/2019]

view All | Compose Case Mail |

- " B 8 & @

L

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKSS

Due Date Priority Type
Mo results.

Assignad By Completed On Created On  Done?

Task Group Subject  Handler

https:/singapore.merimen.conv/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=d... 1/11/2019



Merimen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*WNH4497 (CD402442)
[SGM7344K]
TP
KUAN MING HAIL
Sep 28 2016 12:00AM
[BEK KOK SWEE]
Heng Lai Huat Motor Workshop

Page 1 of |

upoas Documanis |  Upsad Protos | Composs New Lamer | Upioss visss | upees ause | View [View in Browser [+ ]
No |Finalized On LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail | Print
1 |DE/10/16 11:34 | Adjuster Immediate Advice [« BT
Photos/Images [1perpage [v]| B4
Mo |Melabel/Reorder |LKK Auto Consultants Pre Ltd (Hg) Thumbnail | Print
1 |28/09/17 17:07 | LKK Inspection Photos g Load POF
z  |28/0917 17:07 | LMK Rsinspection Photos Load POF
Documentation | per page w]| B
(No_|Finalized On AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) [ Thumbnail | Print
1 |04/10/16 11:16 | EMAIL_ADS ) | cearor
7 |04/30/16 11:16 | CO-CLATMANT_ARS ) | Load FoF
3 |4non615:39  lex Load POF
4 |oan10n161539  |pourcy Load POF
S |29/12/1E 08:58  |INSRD GIA REPORT ) | Losd POF
No | Relabel/Recrder | LKK Auto Consultants Pie Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail | Print
1 |DB/10/16 14:05 | TP ESTIMATE- MARKED D | toadror
2 |06/10/16 14:05 | TP POLICE REPORT Load POF
1 |06/10/16 14:05 | Malaysia Vehicle Registration Card Load POF
4 |20/08017 10118 :L"W“ IM“"_';;:}“"““'" Ringgit Exchange Rats History on 28 September © | Loed voF
§  |10/10/17 14:41 | GLA SEARCM Load POF
|6 |10/10/17 1441 | LETTER TO OI Load FOF
7 |25/D9/19 16:16 | WORKSHOP INVOICE Lisad POF
8 |26/02/1013:38 | LKK RESURVEY PHOTO Load POF
9 |26/08/1%13:38 | AFTER REPAIR M) | Load POF
10 |26/00/19 13:43 | LOG CARD + C1 ) | Load POF
11 |26/09/19 13:51  [PIR Load POF
12 |21/10/19 18:22 | MENG LAT HUAT BANK ACCOUNT § Load POF
13 [2a/30/19 16:12  [TPLOD Load FOF
14 101/10/10 15:06 | AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM ) | Load POF
15 (D01/11/19 15:06 | PAYMENT BREAKDOWN_EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FORM @) | Load POF
16 |01/13/19 15:06 | GIA SEARCH ) | Loas FOF
Documents Checklist
DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST Resot | save | beint |

There are no document checklists configured,

DOur Checklist Remarks - LK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)
"
L=
mm To: [ Mmlnﬂ:r
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc& fuseaction=dsp_... 1/11/2019



Adjuster Report

Page | of 6

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd {Co Reg No 159807 188R)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: B258-3581 Fax: 6844-B805 Email: sur@kkauto com;assignments@Ikkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/AXA1BD1E8755/KA3B302-1

Date: 0111/2019
REFERENCE
Handling Insurar: AXA Insurance Ple Lid Policy Na: GAD30267
Claimant
Vehicle No : WHNH4487 Insured Vehicle No : SGMT344K
Dale of Loss: 28/09/2016 Nalure of Claim: TP Claim No: CD402442
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: WHNH4497
Make & Modal: PROTON WAJA, 1.6 Engine No: 4G1BPMHBE41
Reg. Date: 22/08/2005 (Man. Year. 2005) Chassis Nao: PL1CF1SNRSF237714
Colour; Metallic Gold Odometer: 96558 km
Engine Capacily: 1584 cc
Market Value/MNew Car N/A
Price:
Sum Insured (S3); Market Value/New Car Price
M M QF W TT T] F Y
General Condition: Steering (Serviceabls): Yes Footbrake (Serviceabla): Yes
Handbrake (Senviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Fronl Tyre Size: 195/55 R15 Rear Tyre Size; 195/55 R15
Front Lefi Side: Falken 4 mm Rear Left Side: Falken 6 mm
From Right Side: Falken 4 mm Rear Right Side: Falken 6 mm
Tha above valuss represent [he remaining tyre reads depith
COST OF CLAIMS _ Repairer’'s  Adjuster's Difference  Diff %
Parts 25,600.69 17.920.25 7680 44 30.00
Miscellaneous llems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 6,140.00 2,350.00 3,790.00 61.73
Paintwork Labour 0,00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S§) 31,740.69 20,270.25 11,470.44 36.14
Approved Total (Overridden) (55) 3,298.90
Nett Amount (5§) 31,740.69 3,298.90 28,441.79 89.61
+ Loss of Use (9.0 x S520.00/day) (S5) 180.00
+ Doc/Search Fee (S§) 2.00
Nett Liability (5§) 3,480.90
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 041102018
Date Inspecied: 05/10/2016 Inspected Af: Autoexcel Enginesring Ple Lid (HQ)
160 Sin Ming Drive #06-01,, Sin Ming
AutoCity
Singapore 575722
Estimated Period of Repair: 7.0 days

Adjuster: KENMNETH KONG

Manager: HOW MEI KWAN

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=g... 1/11/2019



Adjuster Report Page 2 of 6

NOTE: This report represents our finglings af ihe fime ond place of inspectian stafed herein, Such inspectian has been carmed ouf i the bes! of our
imowledge snd ability buf any ofhar fability under any aifwr circumsioncos o hemby erpressly erciuded

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g... 1/11/2019



Adjuster Report Page 3 of 6

LUMP SUM:RM 10,000,00

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g... 1/11/2019



Adjuster Report Page 4 of 6

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MREM-SG Version: 1.0 {Last Synchronised: 01 Nav 20159)

Parts: 143 PROTON WAJA 1.8 [Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmiited, no print-code for WNH4487)

|
Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code {above) on all estimate pages, running page
numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimale pape

Further Info: Itamﬂaiu&s not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an aslarisk *

Recommended Parts

No. Qty ::':t Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount
1 1 *BONNET (CONSISTENT) Benl 1,850.00FL *1,850.00FL
2 1 *BONNET LOCK (CONSISTENT) Repair 352.60FL *-FL
3 2 *BONNET HINGES (CONSISTENT) Repair 440,00 FL *-FL
4 1 *FRONT LH DOOR (CONSISTENT) (NPA) Repair D.00FL *FL
5 1 *FRONT LH WHEELHOUSING (CONSISTENT) Repair 1.685.00FL *-FL
B 1 *FRONT LH FENDER (CONSISTENT) Bent 087.00FL *987.00FL
7 1 *FRONT LH FENDER UNDERSHIELD Cracked 242 BOFL "24280FL
(CONSISTENT)
8 10 *FRONT LH FENDER UNDERSHIELD CLIPS Mecessary 12000FL *120.00FL
(CONSISTENT)
g 1 *FRONT LH FENDER LAMP (CONSISTENT) Serviceable 22500FL *-FL
10 1 *FRONT LH MUDFLAP (CONSISTENT) Sarviceable 131.00FL *-FL
11 1 *FRONT LH WHEEL HUB (CONSISTENT) Bent TBB45FL “TBBA45FL
12 1 *FRONT LH WHEEL BEARING (CONSISTENT) Mecessary 48560FL "4B5.B0FL
13 1 *FRONT LH SUSPENSION (CONSISTENT) Bent 980.00FL =9B80.00FL
14 1 *FRONT LH LOWER ARM (CONSISTENT) Bent 895650FL *B95.80FL
15 1 *FRONT LH KNUCKLE ARM (CONSISTENT) Bent 884 50FL *88450FL
16 1 *FRONT LH STABILIZER BAR (CONSISTENT] Serviceable 47560 FL *-FL
17 1 *FRONT LH BALL JOINT (CONSISTENT) Serviceable 322 45FL *-FL
1B 2 *HEADLAMPS (CONSISTENT) 0O/5 Cracked [ NIS 1.880.60 FL *1,980.60FL
Broken
18 1 *FRONT SUPPORT PANEL ASSY Bent 1,145 60 FL *1,145.60FL
(CONSISTENT)
20 1 *FRONT GRILLE ASSY (CONSISTENT) Broken 784 50FL “784.50FL
21 1 *FRONT GRILLE LOGO (CONSISTENT) Missing 180.00FL *180.00FL
22 1 *A/C CONDENSER (CONSISTENT) Benl 2,088.50FL *2,088.50FL
23 1 *RADIATOR (CONSISTENT) Broken 3,244 20FL *3,244 20FL
24 2 *RADIATOR TOP MOUNTINGS (CONSISTENT) Serviceable 448 DO FL *.FL
25 1 *FRONT CENTRE ENGINE MOUNTING Serviceable 980.50FL *FL
(CONSISTENT)
268 1 *FRONT LH ENGINE MOUNTING (CONSISTENT) Serviceable 865.00 FL *.FL
271 1 *FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT) Buckled / Cracked 1,245.60FL *1,245680FL
28 1 *FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH Distorted 141.00FL *141.00FL
(CONSISTENT)
20 1 *FRONT BUMPER BEAM (CONSISTENT) Bent 32260FL *32280FL
30 1 *FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (CONSISTENT) Necessary 120.00FL *120.00FL
11 *FOG LAMP LH (CONSISTENT) Mtg Cracked PA0.BOFL *SB0.BOFL
3z 1 *ENGINE LOWER COVER (CONSISTENT) Serviceable B42 DOFL *FL
33 1 *FRONT LH RIM (CONSISTENT) Dented BS0.00FS “400.00FS
34 1 *FRONT LH TYRE (CONSISTENT) Serviceable 1,400.00FS “FS§

F=Franchise part. S=SpcNetl L=Listemisc
Sub Total (5§) 28,214.10 19,B66.95

- List Item Discount on L ltems 10.00/10.00% (S%) 2.613.41 1.946.70

| Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. |

https:/singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g... 1/11/2019



Adjuster Report Page 5 of 6

No. Qty (2"  Particulars Condition Repairer's  Amount
Total Parts (S8) 25,600.69  17,920.25

[ Report was unsubmitied during this print-out

https:/singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g... 1/11/2019



Adjuster Report Page 6 of 6

Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

Thare are no new miscellaneous ltems selecied.

Recommended Labour

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour ltems
1 LABOUR CHARGES TO New 2.200.00 800.00
REPLACE ,REPAIR ,CUTTING ,WELDING ,ALIGN ADJUST
ON REAR ACCIDENT DAMAGE
2 TO DO SPRAY PAINTING ON ACCIDENT DAMAGE AREA MNew 1,800.00 1,000.00
3 TOWING CHARGES New 120.00 120.00
4 LABOUR TO REPLACE DAMAGE UNDERCARRIAGE New 500,00 200,00
5 LABOUR TO REPLACE RADIATOR ,TOP UP New 200.00 50.00
COOLANT ,CHECK COOLING SYSTEM
g LABOUR TO REPLACE A/C CONDENSER VACUUM REFIL  New 200,00 100.00
AIRCON GAS
7 TO FORCUS HEADLAMP ,CHECK WIRING SYSTEM New 200.00 20.00
8 TO DO COMPUTER WHEEL ALIGNMENT New 120.00 60.00
9 TO DO FRONT BODY ALIGNMENT Mew B00.00 0.00
Gross Labour Cost (S§5) 6,140.00 2,350.00

Repont was unsubmilted during this prinl-oul

< END OF ESTIMATES >

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=g... 1/11/2019



